
भारत सरकार
(पत्तन, पोत परिरवहन और जलमार्ग� 

मंत्रालय)

दीपस्तंभ और दीपपोत निनदेशालय
“दीप भवन”, र्गांधीनर्गर,

कडवंत्रा डाक,

कोचीन - 682 020

Government of India

(Ministry of Ports, Shipping and 

Waterways)

Directorate of Lighthouses and 

Lightships

“Deep Bhavan”, Gandhinagar,

Kadavanthra P.O.,

Cochin - 682 020

फोन सं. / Ph. No.: 0484 2205720      फैक्स / Fax: 0484 2206608 ई-मेल / e-mail : dte-koc@gov.in

www.dgll.nic.in खण्ड  / SECTION - 1

स.ं / No. MS-Coc-02077/1/2024-Admin तितथि) / Date: 25.11.2024

ई - निननिवदा आमंत्रण सूचना  / NOTICE INVITING e - TENDER

निनम्नलिललिखत काय� हेतु भारत के राष्ट्रपतित के लिलए और उनकी ओर से निनदेशक, दीपस्तंभ और दीपपोत 
निनदेशालय,  कोचीन प्रतितनि7त ओ ई एम या उनके अतिधकृत आपूर्तितकता�ओ,ं  लाइसेंस प्राप्त ठेकेदारों,  पार्टिAयों या 
सरकारी उपक्रम से दो बोली प्रणाली के अंतर्गत� (दो कवर प्रणाली: भार्ग I - तकनीकी बोली, भार्ग II - निवत्तीय बोली) 
ऑनलाइन निननिवदाएं आमंनित्रत करते हैं। / For & on behalf of the President of India, the Director of 

Lighthouses and Lightships, Deep Bhavan, Gandhinagar, Kadavanthra, Cochin – 682 020 
(Kerala), invites Online Bids under two bid system (Two cover system: Part I - Technical 
bid,  Part  II  -  Financial  bid)  from reputed  OEM or  their  authorized  suppliers,  licensed 
Electrical Contractors,  parties or Government Undertakings.

क्रम सं. / 
Sl. No.

निवषय / Subject निववरण / Description

1.
काय� का नाम  
Name of work

Provision of Power Supply, DG set and Servo Stabilizer 
for Elevator at Ponnani Lighthouse

2. स्)ान / Location पोन्नानी दीपस्तंभ / Ponnani Lighthouse

3. अनुमानिनत लार्गत / Estimated cost  25,06,414/-  ₹

4. बयाना राथिश / Earnest Money Deposit  50,130/-₹

5.
बोली दस्तावेज के डाउनलोड की अवतिध
Period of Download of Bid Document

26.11.2024 (0900Hrs) to 
10.12.2024 (1500Hrs)

6. पवू� बोली की बठैक / Pre-Bid Meeting 28.11.2024 (1200Hrs)

7.

ई एम डी और निननिवदा शुल्क का प्रस्तुतीकरण 
(मूल रूप में) / Submission of EMD (in 

original)

09.12.2024 by 1500Hrs

8.
बोली प्रस्तुत करने की अवतिध
Bid Submission Period

26.11.2024 (0900Hrs) to 
10.12.2024 (1500Hrs)

9.
तकनीकी बोली के खलुने की तारीख
Date of Opening of Technical Bids

11.12.2024 at 1600Hrs

1

MS-Coc-02077/1/2024-Admin I/67606/2024

11

11

http://www.dgll.nic.in/



	(Ministry of Ports, Shipping and Waterways)
	Directorate of Lighthouses and Lightships
	Cochin - 682 020


